
2020007 GN Wilson Mini 1
GS 14 Gold

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061505 GE

A1

[1] SADIE  TOLKEN

BYE

3

4

TSA061626

TSA071445

GC

GN

Minke GOUWS

Mignon VAN WYK 6-3, 6-2

5

6

TSA071399 GN

A3

[3] Celine JANSE VAN RENSBURG

BYE

7

8

TSA071704

TSA071530

GC

GE

Karmi GOUWS

Chiara  FICALBI 6-2, 6-4

9

10

TSA071712

TSA071494

GC

GN

Sarah  TSHUMA

Pontsho MOTSOARI 6-2, 6-4

11

12
TSA061853 GN

A6

BYE

[4] Shaylee  CORDIER

13

14

TSA071863

TSA061633

GC

GN

Sangani JHA

Hanika BREET 6-3, 4-6, 10-3

15

16
TSA071358 NW

A8

BYE

[2] Suriese LOUBSER

[1] SADIE  TOLKEN

Minke GOUWS

6-4, 7-5

[3] Celine JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Karmi GOUWS

Walkover

Pontsho MOTSOARI

[4] Shaylee  CORDIER

6-3, 6-4

Hanika BREET

[2] Suriese LOUBSER

6-2, 6-2

Minke GOUWS

[3] Celine JANSE VAN RENSBURG

6-3, 6-2

Pontsho MOTSOARI

Hanika BREET

6-4, 6-3

Minke GOUWS

Hanika BREET

6-2, 6-3

Minke GOUWS

[3] Celine JANSE VAN RENSBURG

Pontsho MOTSOARI 6-3, 6-3

Position 3-4

[3] Celine JANSE VAN RENSBURG

[1] SADIE  TOLKEN

Karmi GOUWS 6-4, 6-3

[4] Shaylee  CORDIER

[2] Suriese LOUBSER 6-3, 2-6, 10-5

[1] SADIE  TOLKEN

[2] Suriese LOUBSER

6-2, 6-2

Position 5-8

[1] SADIE  TOLKEN

Karmi GOUWS

[4] Shaylee  CORDIER 3-6, 6-4, 10-3

Position 7-8

Karmi GOUWS



E1

BYE

Mignon VAN WYK

E2

BYE

Chiara  FICALBI

E3

Sarah  TSHUMA

BYE

E4

Sangani JHA

BYE

Mignon VAN WYK

Chiara  FICALBI

6-4, 6-3

Sarah  TSHUMA

Sangani JHA

6-2, 6-2

Chiara  FICALBI

Sangani JHA

6-2, 7-5

Position 9-16

Sangani JHA

Mignon VAN WYK

Sarah  TSHUMA 6-3, 6-4

Position 11-12

Sarah  TSHUMA

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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